(195) 300m - Mladsi ziaci :: Beh B

#

0 N o W N

Meno

KANOS Zdenko
KUBIS Martin
KRAJCOVIC Thomas
LAPIN Peter

KAROL Simon

KIS Ondrej

KRAJCI Dominik
HRONEC Adrian

Horehronské hry 2017

Banska Bystrica 04.10.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 6/5/2024 o 1:.03 PM

Nar.

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2005
2004

Klub / Krajina

ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica
ZS Spojové Banska Bystrica
ZS SNP Banska Bystrica

ZS Spojové Banska Bystrica
ZS Moskovska Banska Bystrica
Z$ Narnia Banska Bystrica

ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno

ZS s MS Badin

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon

45,07
48,37
50,02
51,28
52,28
55,62
56,14
56,42
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